
INTERNATIONAL J'OURNAL OF

SOLIDS and
~vOOlliJ©vlliJOO~~

List of CoateDts aad Author Index

Volume 15, 1979

PERGAMON PRESS
OXFORD NEW YORK TORONTO

PARIS FRANKFURT SYDNEY



LIST OF CONTENTS

NUMBER 1

S. R. Bodner and
P. S. Symonds

P. S. Symonds and
C. T. Chon

L. M. Keer and
D. B. Mowry

E. Reissner

M. A. Burke and W. D. Nix

Richard K. Miller and
John M. Hedgepeth

M. Ben-Amoz

B. L. Karlhaloo

Experiments on dynamic plastic loading of frames

15 Large viscoplastic deflections of impulsively
loaded plane frames

33 The stress field created by a circular sliding contact
on transversely isotropic spheres

41 Some considerations on the problem of torsion and
flexure of prismatical beams

55 A numerical analysis of void growth in tension
creep

73 The buckling of lattice columns with stochastic
imperfections

85 Erratum

NUMBER 2

87 Bounds for the effective thermal properties of
composites

103 Optimal design of multi-purpose tie column of
solid construction

L. M. Keer. S. Nema-Naaer 111
and A. Onnratnachal

Unstable growth of thermally induced interacting
cracks in brittle solids: further results

M. L. Gambhir and
B. deV. Batchelor

Alan Hoenig

S. Nemat-Nasser

Frithiof I. Nlordson

J. P. Nowacki and P. G.
Glockner

Piero VlUaulo

J. G. Kazantzakis and
P. S. Theoearis

127 Finite element study of the free vibration of 3-D
cable networks

137 Elastic moduli of a non-randomly cracked body

155 Decomposition of strain measures and their rates
in finite deformation elastoplasticity

167 An asymptotic theory for vibrating plates

NUMBER 3

183 Some dynamical problems .of thermoelastic
dielectrics

193 Buckling under unilateral constraints

203 The evaluation of certain two-dimensional sin
gular integrals used in three-dimensional elasticity



ii

M. R. M. Crespo da Silva 209
and C. C. Glynn

Panitan Lukkunaprasit and 221
James M. Kelly

Robert Benedict, Alan 241
Wineman and
Wei H. Yang

F. P. Chiang and T. V. Kao 251

Leslie E. Hajdo 261

Contents

Non-linear non-planar resonant oscillations 10

fixed-free beams with support asymmetry

Dynamic plastic analysis using stress resultant
finite element formulation

The determination of limiting pressure in simul
taneous elongation and inflation of nonlinear elas
tic tubes

An optical method of generating slope and cur
vature contours of bent plates

The time-dependent deformation of ice domes

269 Announcement

NUMBER 4

H..... D. McNAy. and
V.inM.....

H..... D. MeNiyen and
Valdn Meqi

H D. MeNI.en and
V MeJIIi

D. E. Amos and
Peter J. Chen

H. MunluuRi, A. MMwai
andG. A.....ier

H. M...--J. A. M8ewal
andG.A.H....r

D. F. Parker

271 A mathematical model for the linear dynamic
behavior of two phase periodic materials

281 A mixture theory for elastic laminated composites

303 Propagation of transient waves in elastic laminated
composites

319 Linear electromechanical responses of ferroelec
tric ceramics with inductive-resistive external load

325 Mi~ture theory for longitudinal wave propagation
in unidirectional composites with cylindrical fibers
of arbitrary cross section-I. Formulation

335 Mixture theory for IOlllitudinal wave propagation
in unidirectional composites with cylindrical fibers
of arbitrary cross section-II. Computational pro
cedure

359 Erratum

NUMBERS

361 An asymptotic analysis of large deflections and
rotations of elastic rods

M. A. Burke and W. D. Nix 379 A numerical study of necking in the plane tension
test

H. Cohen, A. H. Shah and
D. P. Thambintnam

Zdenek P. Baiant and
Luis P. Estenssoro

395 Transient and time harmonic waves in elastic
plates

405 Surface singularity and crack propagation



Haluk Ozdemir

Contents

427 A finite element approach for cable problems

iii

Viggo Tvergaard

439 Announcements: (a) 7th World Conference on
Earthquake Engineering. (b) EUROMECH Col
loquium 15

NUMBER 6

441 Creep buckling of rectangular plates under axial
compression

P. M. Wong and P. Bettess 457 Elastic buckling of rectangular clamped plates

Somnath Chattopadhyay

SalleRdn N. Chatterjee
and Satlsh V. Kulkarni

H. Sekine and T. Mun

E. F. Masur and Z. MrOz

Richard W. Young

Peter A. Dashner

E. Rilts

Morton E. Curtin

Chien H. Wu

S. C. Shrivastava

J. N. Flavin

467 Magnetoelastic instability of structures carrying
electric current

479 Effects of environment, damping and shear
deformations on flutter of laminated composite
panels

493 Weakening of an elastic solid by a periodic array
of penny-shaped cracks

503 Non-stationary optimality conditions in structural
design

NUMBER 7

513 Sensitivity of thermomechanical response to ther
mal boundary conditions and material constants

519 A finite strain work-hardening theory for rate in
dependent elasto-plasticity

529 An incremental approach to the solution of snap
ping and buckling problems

553 Thermodynamics and the Griffith criterion for
brittle fracture

561 Explicit asymptotic solution for the maximum
energy-release-rate problem

567 Inelastic buckling of plates including shear effects

577 Concerning elastic cylinders bonded to rigid end
plates

587 Announcement: Symposium on Computational
Methods in Nonlinear Structural and Solid
Mechanics, Sheraton National Motor Hotel,
Washington, D.C., 6-8 October 1980



iv Contents

NUMBERS

S. Cescotto and G. Fonder 589 A finite element approach for large strains of
nearly incompressible rubber-like materials

H. D. FISher,
M. M. Cepkauskas
and S. Chandra

N. C. Huang

Tomasz Boeckel
and Roberto Nova

PlroI Tllleu
and J. Schroeder

Warren S. Edelstein

B. D. Reddy

K. S. Kim

Y. Weitsman

Arts Phillips and
Chong-Won Lee

MinD Saje

S. M. Dickinson

Authors Closure

Alexander P. Seyranian

E. N. Kuznetsov

Morris Stern

D. E. Panayotounakos
and P. S. Theocaris

607 Solution of time dependent boundary value prob
lems by the boundary operator method

615 Finite biaxial extension of partially set plain woven
fabrics

625 Some hysteresis effects of the behaviour of geolo
gic media

643 PI~stic deformation and stability of pipes exposed
to external couples

659 On transient creep bounds for Saint-Venant pure
bending problems

NUMBER 9

669 All- experimental study of the plastic buckling of
circular cylinders in pure bending

685 Dynamic propagation of a finite crack

701 Interfacial stresses in viscoelastic adhesive-layers
due to moisture sorption

715 Yield surfaces and loading surfaces. Experiments
and recommendations

731 Necking of a cylindrical bar in tension

743 Comment on "Dynamic response of a structural
panel by Bolotin's method"

747

NUMBER 10

749 Homogeneous functionals and structural optimiza
tion problems

761 Statistical-kinematic analysis and limit equilibrium
of systems with ulilateral constraints

769 A general boundary integral formulation for the
numerical solution of plate bending problems

783 Aexibility matrix for skew-curved beams



K. L. Chowdhury and
P. G. Glockner

Contents

795 A group theoretic method for elastic dielectrics

v

V. K. Luk and
L. M. Keer

A. E. Green and
P. M. Naghdi

B. L. Karihaloo and
R. D. Parbery

G. J. Weng

Nlrmaly. Bandyopadhyay
and Robert R. Archer

G. G. Adams

J. Tweed and
D.P.Rooke

F. DeIaIe and
F. Erdopn

David Schmueser and
Marla Conminou

Sarp Adali

H. F. Nied and
F. Erdog8D

A. Bedford and
D. S. Drumheller

R. A. Ainsworth

XanthippiMarkellRotf
and Nicholas
TriantafyHiclis

805 Stress analysis for an elastic half space containing an
axially-loaded rigid cylindrical rod

NUMBER 11

829 On thermal effects in the theory of rods

855 The optimal design of beam-eolumns

861 Kinematic hardening rule in single crystals

871 Semi-analytical finite element analysis of end
problems for orthotropic cylinders

885 Steady solutions for a moving load on an elastic
strip resting on an elastic half plane

899 The stress intensity factor for a crack at the edge
of a loaded hole

NUMBERU

907 Effect of transverse shear and material orthotropy
in a cracked spherical cap

927 The periodic array of interface cracks and their
interaction

935 Optimal shape and non-homogeneity of a non
uniformly compressed column

951 "A cracked beam or plate transversely loaded by a
stamp

967 A variational theory of porous media

981 A note on bounding solutions for creeping struc
tures subjected to load variations above the
shakedown limit

987 Effects of third-order elastic constants on the
buckling of thin plates



Adali, S., 935
Adams, G. G., 885
Ainsworth, R. A., 981
Amos, D. E., 319
Archer, R. R., 871

Bandyopadhyay, N .. 871
Batchlor, B. d. V., 127
Babnt, Z. P., 405
Bedford, A., 967
Ben-Amoz, M., 87
Benedict. R., 241
Bettess, P., 457
Bodner, S. R., 1
Burke, M. A., 55, 379

Cepkauskas, M. M., 607
Cescotto, S., 589
Chandra. S., 607
Chatterjee. S. N., 479
Chattopadhyay, S., 467
Chen, P. J., 319
Chiang, F. P., 251
Chon, C. T., 15
Chowdhury, K. L., 795
Closure, A., 747
Cohen, H., 395
Comninou, M., 927
Crespo da Silva, M. R. M.,

209

Dashner, P. A.. 519
Delale, F., 907
Dickinson, S. M., 743
Drumheller, D. S., 967

Edelstein. W. S., 659
Erdogan. F.• 907. 951
Estenssoro, L. P.• 405

Fisher. H. D., 607
Flavin. J. N., 577
Fonder, G.• 589

AUTHOR INDEX

Gambhir, M. L., 127
Glockner, P. G., 183. 795
Glynn, C. C.• 209
Green. A. E., 829
Gurtin, M. E., 553

Hajdo, L. E., 261
Hedgepeth, J. M., 73
Hegemier, G. A., 325, 335
Hoenig, A., 137
Huang, N. C., 615
Huecke1, T., 625

Kao, T. Y., 251
Kariha1oo. B. L., 103,855
Kazantzakis, J. G., 203
Keer, L. M., 33, 111,805
Kelly. J. M., 221
Kim, K. S., 685
Kulkarni. S. V., 479
Kuznetsov. E. N., 761

Lee. C., 715
Luk, V. K.• 805
Lukkunaprasit, P., 221

Maewal, A., 325. 335
Markenschoff, X., 987
Masur. E. F.• 503
McNiven, H, D., 281. 303
Mengi. Y., 281. 303
Miller, R. K., 73
Mowry, D. B., 33
Mr6z.Z.• 503
Mura, T.,493
Murakami, H" 325. 335

Naghdi, P, M., 829
Nemat-Nasser, S.• Ill, 155
Nied, H. F .• 951
Niordson. F. I., 167
Nix. W. D., 55, 379
Nova, R.,625
Nowacki, J. P., 183

vii

Oranratnachai, A., 111
Ozdemir, H., 427

Panayotounakos, D. E.,
783

Parbery, R. D., 855
Parker, D. F., 36 I
Phillips, A., 715

Reddy, B. D., 669
Reissner, E., 41
Riks, E.• 529
Rooke, D. P.• 899

Saje. M., 731
Schmueser, D.• 927
Schroeder, J., 643
Sekine, H., 493
Seyranian. A. P.• 749
Shah. A. H.• 395
Shrivastava. S. C.• 567
Stem, M., 769
Symonds. P. S., I, 15

Thambiratnam. D. P .• 395
Theocaris. P. S.• 203, 783
Triantafyttidis. N.,

987
Tugcu. P.• 643
Tvergaard. V.• 441
Tweed. J., 899

Villagio. P., 193

Weitsman, Y.• 701
Weng, G. J., 861
Wineman, A.. 241
Wong. P. M.• 451
Wu, C. H., 561

Yang. W. H., 241
Young, R. W., 513


